
Ei
ge

nt
um

sr
ec

ht
e, 

Ur
he

be
rr

ec
ht

e 
un

d 
Ve

rv
ie

lf
ät

ig
un

gs
ve

rb
ot

 b
ea

ch
te

n, 
si
eh

e 
au

ch
 D

IN
 3

4.

D-63839-Kleinwallstadt

A3

0,8
0,5
0,3
0,2
0,1±

±

±

±

±

AbmaßPassung

ersetzt durchErsatz für315 ...1000
120 ... 315
30 ... 120

6 ...  30
0,5 ...  6

Ä
n

d
e
ru

n
g

gepr.

gez.

NameDatumDIN ISO 2768-mK

WerkstoffnummerWerkstoffbezeichnung

Rohteil-/Vorteilnummer Gewicht

Format

Maßstab

Benennung

Antriebstechnik
JAKOB

kg

DIN ISO
13715

-0,4

+0,8
Artikelnummer

-

--

-

-
0,65

17.05.17

-

MB-144 22225-e

Be

200TKØ
225TKØ

30°
12x30°

12x

18
0

Ø
h5

24
3

Ø

23
6

Ø

14
20

14

10M
10M

A

A

3000 - 6000 Nm
65000 N
approx. 35,2 kg
0,24 kgm²
85 / 120 mm
max. 2500 rpm
-30°C up to +200°C

safety coupling
SKY 6000 - SN

12x M10 - ISO 4017
TA=60 Nm

81

6,4

54

94,7

165

21

10
1

Ø Ø
 D

Ø
 2

16

material: heat treated steel
technical data:
setting range:

max. radial load:
mass:

moment of inertia:
ØD min/max:

maximum speed:
temperature range:


